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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:31.697

Pass 8 2:46.987 1 1:15.290 *

Pass 12 4:01.483 2 1:14.496 *

Pass 15 5:15.914 3 1:14.431 *

Pass 18 6:30.421 4 1:14.507

Pass 21 7:44.972 5 1:14.551

Pass 24 9:00.190 6 1:15.218

In 27 10:21.393 7 1:21.203

Pass 32 11:50.018 8 1:28.625

In 36 13:09.852 9 1:19.834

Pass 44 15:57.705 10 2:47.853

Pass 47 17:12.253 11 1:14.548

Pass 51 18:31.716 12 1:19.463

Pass 55 19:50.049 13 1:18.333

In 58 21:23.870 14 1:33.821

No 56 QUENEHEN TEDDY (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:27.933

Pass 7 2:36.357 1 1:08.424 **

Pass 11 3:44.369 2 1:08.012 **

Pass 14 4:52.429 3 1:08.060

Pass 17 6:00.502 4 1:08.073

Pass 20 7:08.555 5 1:08.053

Pass 23 8:16.440 6 1:07.885 **

Pass 26 9:24.256 7 1:07.816 **

Pass 28 10:33.009 8 1:08.753

Pass 31 11:40.976 9 1:07.967

In 35 12:58.251 10 1:17.275

Pass 42 15:46.360 11 2:48.109

Pass 45 16:56.965 12 1:10.605

Pass 49 18:08.227 13 1:11.262

In 53 19:25.323 14 1:17.096

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:37.631

In 10 3:19.476 1 1:41.845

Pass 29 10:33.211 2 7:13.735 *

Pass 33 11:53.538 3 1:20.327 *

Pass 38 13:14.786 4 1:21.248

Pass 40 14:34.993 5 1:20.207 *

Pass 43 15:54.441 6 1:19.448 *

Pass 48 17:14.183 7 1:19.742

Pass 52 18:34.268 8 1:20.085

Pass 56 19:53.982 9 1:19.714

In 59 21:24.660 10 1:30.678

No 99 CARPENTIER JACQUES (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:42.808

Pass 9 3:01.802 1 1:18.994 *

Pass 13 4:18.594 2 1:16.792 *

Pass 16 5:34.921 3 1:16.327 *

Pass 19 6:50.713 4 1:15.792 *

Pass 22 8:06.994 5 1:16.281

Pass 25 9:22.908 6 1:15.914

Pass 30 10:39.113 7 1:16.205

Pass 34 11:54.997 8 1:15.884

Pass 37 13:11.811 9 1:16.814

Pass 39 14:27.823 10 1:16.012

Pass 41 15:42.937 11 1:15.114 *

Pass 46 16:58.120 12 1:15.183

Pass 50 18:13.422 13 1:15.302

Pass 54 19:28.894 14 1:15.472

Pass 57 20:43.934 15 1:15.040 *


